Shift list for Picquet patrol,same as other safety shifts ?

	AHMED, Imtiaz (EP-UCM)
	Person
	IMITIAZ
	Imtiaz.Ahmed@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ALBERT, Eric (EP-CMX-EI)
	Person
	ALBERT
	Eric.Albert@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ALIDRA, Maf (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	ALIDRA
	Mokhtar.Alidra@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BALL, Austin (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	AUSTIN
	Austin.Ball@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BALLY, Stephane (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	SBALLY
	Stephane.Bally@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BENI, Noemi (EP-UCM)
	Person
	BNOEMI
	Noemi.Beni@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	BRODSKI, Michael (EP-UCM)
	Person
	MBRODSKI
	michael.brodski@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CONDE GARCIA, Antonio (EP-CMX-EI)
	Person
	ACONDE
	Antonio.Conde.Garcia@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	COOK, Jim (EP-UCM)
	Person
	JCOOK
	jim.cook@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CROTTY, Ian (EP-UCM)
	Person
	CROTTY
	ian.crotty@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	CUENCA PEREZ, Antonio (HSE-FB)
	Person
	CUENCA
	Antonio.CuencaPerez@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DEYRAIL, Dominique (EP-CMX-EI)
	Person
	DDEYRAIL
	Dominique.Deyrail@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DI VINCENZO, Sandro (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	DIVINCEN
	Sandro.Di.Vincenzo@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DOS SANTOS, Silverio (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	SANTOS
	silverio.dos.santos@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	DUPONT, Niels (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	NDUPONTS
	niels.dupont@cern.ch
	Self added member 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ESPOSITO, William (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	WESPOSIT
	william.esposito@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	FRANK, Norbert (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	NFRANK
	Norbert.Frank@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	KURENKOV, Alexander (EP-UCM)
	Person
	KURENKOV
	Alexander.Kurenkov@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	LUSIN, Sergei (EP-UCM)
	Person
	LUSIN
	Sergei.Lusin@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	MEYNET CORDONNIER, Alain (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	AMEYNETC
	Alain.Meynet.Cordonnier@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	PERNOT, Jean-Francois (EP-CMX-EI)
	Person
	JPERNOT
	Jean-Francois.Pernot@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ROEDNE, Lars Tore (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	LROEDNE
	lars.tore.roedne@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SABBA, Houari (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	HSABBA
	Houari.Sabba@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	SZILLASI, Zoltan (EP-UCM)
	Person
	SZILLASI
	Zoltan.Szillasi@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	TARASOV, Igor (EP-UGC)
	Person
	TARASSOV
	Igor.Tarassov@cern.ch
	
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	ZEUNER, Wolfram (EP-CMX-SCI)
	Person
	ZEUNER
	Wolfram.Zeuner@cern.ch
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